

BID TABULATION  
 2018 CONCRETE ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 07/12/2018  
 HRC Job # 20180523

**Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC**  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328  
 P (313) 962-0400  
 F (313) 962-0404

**Audia Concrete Const, Inc.**  
 2985 Childs Lake Rd.  
 Milford, MI 48381  
 P (248) 676-9570  
 F (248) 676-9520

**Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.**  
 3720 Central Ave.  
 Detroit, MI 48210  
 P (313) 843-3865  
 F (313) 843-8799

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
<b><u>Division I - Village of Beverly Hills</u></b>								
1	Mobilization, Max 5%	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
2	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$1,145.00	\$1,145.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
3	Pavt Repr, Rem, Special	1,200 syd	\$19.70	\$23,640.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00
4	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 9 inch, Special	1,200 syd	\$66.95	\$80,340.00	\$67.00	\$80,400.00	\$95.00	\$114,000.00
5	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special (As Needed)	35 cyd	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$17.00	\$595.00
6	1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special (As Needed)	26 ton	\$34.00	\$884.00	\$30.00	\$780.00	\$20.00	\$520.00
7	Large Aperture Geogrid (As Needed)	100 syd	\$9.50	\$950.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
8	21AA Aggregate, Special, (as Needed)	20 ton	\$27.50	\$550.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
9	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1,200 lft	\$0.96	\$1,152.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.20	\$1,440.00
10	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow	1,200 lft	\$0.25	\$300.00	\$0.30	\$360.00	\$0.50	\$600.00
11	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	450 lft	\$0.96	\$432.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00
12	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	450 lft	\$0.25	\$112.50	\$0.30	\$135.00	\$1.00	\$450.00
13	Site Restoration	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
14	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
15	Maintaining Traffic	1 LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
16	Obervation Crew Days	_____ Days	7.00	\$4,900.00	15.00	\$10,500.00	22.00	\$15,400.00
<b>SUB-TOTAL DIVISION I</b>				<b>\$129,155.50</b>		<b>\$130,050.00</b>		<b>\$190,055.00</b> *

<b><u>Division II - Village of Bingham Farms</u></b>								
1	Mobilization, Max 5%	1 LS	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$1,090.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Pavt Repr, Rem, Special	350 syd	\$17.50	\$6,125.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00
4	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 9 inch, Special	350 syd	\$54.65	\$19,127.50	\$66.00	\$23,100.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00
5	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special (As Needed)	15 cyd	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$30.00	\$450.00
6	1" x 3" Crushed Concrete, Special (As Needed)	15 ton	\$34.00	\$510.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$375.00
7	Large Aperture Geogrid (As Needed)	34 syd	\$9.50	\$323.00	\$5.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$680.00
8	21AA Aggregate, Special, (as Needed)	10 ton	\$27.50	\$275.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
9	Site Restoration	1 LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

BID TABULATION  
 2018 CONCRETE ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM  
 VILLAGE OF BEVERLY HILLS  
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 07/12/2018  
 HRC Job # 20180523

**Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC**  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328  
 P (313) 962-0400  
 F (313) 962-0404

**Audia Concrete Const, Inc.**  
 2985 Childs Lake Rd.  
 Milford, MI 48381  
 P (248) 676-9570  
 F (248) 676-9520

**Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.**  
 3720 Central Ave.  
 Detroit, MI 48210  
 P (313) 843-3865  
 F (313) 843-8799

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
11 Maintaining Traffic	1 LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12 Obervation Crew Days	_____ Days	5.00	\$3,500.00	5.00	\$3,500.00	9.00	\$6,300.00
<b>SUB-TOTAL DIVISION II</b>			<b>\$36,100.50 *</b>		<b>\$40,445.00 *</b>		<b>\$43,655.00</b>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID (DIVISION I + DIVISION II)</b>			<b>\$165,256.00 *</b>		<b>\$170,495.00 *</b>		<b>\$233,710.00 *</b>

\* Corrected by Engineer

Additional Bidders

Dominic Gaglio Const., Inc. \$243,942.50  
 HMC, LLC \$361,615.00